
THE BELFAST GAZETTE FRIDAY 20 APRIL 2001 449

Date of
receipt or

issue

18/04/01
>»
5>

,,

,,

»

19/04/01
,,
J5

,,
j »
» >
» >
»
9J

»
)5

20/04/01
,,
5>

»

,,

,,

5>

,,

»

J>

»

»

»

06/04/01

11/04/01

>»

„

>5

JJ

5>

»

,,

,,

Company
Number

NI.40616
NI.40617
NI.40618
NI.40612
NI.40614
NI.40621
NI.40630
NI.40632
NI.40623
NI.40622
NI.40629
NI.40631
NI.40625
NI.40628
NI.40626
NI.40627
NI.40624
NI.40643
NI.40642
NI.40644
NI.40639
NI.40634
NI.40638
NI.40640
NI.40637
NI.40636
NI.40635
NI.40633

NI.40641
NI.40645

NI.37263

NI.40169

NI.40296

NI.40120

NI.40432

NI.40346

NI.39495

NI.31958

NI.39963

NI.40282

Name of Company

Dialogic (NI) Ltd
GTS Agencies Limited
Inner East Belfast Sure Start
MC Property Services (NI) Limited
S & A Monaghan Builders Limited
S.I.E. Ltd
Altmore Developments Ltd
Ballygowan Management Company Limited
Beltronics Limited
Cahill Enterprises Ltd
David Cherry & Company Limited
DRD Holdings Limited
Euro Lighting (Sales & Distribution) Ltd
Euro Lighting Systems Ltd
e-Volutionart Ltd
FDM Architects Designers and Engineers Limited
TDB Associates Limited
Annavale House Management Company Limited
Blackwater Valley Investments Ltd
Chapel Hill Mews Management Company Limited
CHC Ltd
Complete Technical Support Ltd
Contact Ulster Ltd
CRAL Limited
Denisphalt Ireland Ltd
Dromore Building Supplies (2001) Ltd
Ferenger (Ireland) Limited
Northern Ireland Environmental Services
Association Limited
Premier Developments (NI) Ltd
Think Different Ltd

Change of Name

K-Scroll Limited formerly
Global CPD.COM Limited
Artmet Fabrication Ltd formerly
Kewlane Limited
Coffee Beans Ltd formerly
Jonrho Properties Ltd
Fairgreen Plastics Limited formerly
Apsley Merchants Limited
J & M Deliveries Limited formerly
Calen Limited
Moneylane Developments Limited formerly
Inglebell Properties Limited
PACC Engineering Limited formerly
Prioryold Limited
S.M.C. N.I. Limited formerly
Stewart McClelland Cars Limited
Sunnyside Apartments Limited/ormer/y
Admiral Builders Limited
Titanic Media Holdings Ltd formerly
Fusion Integration Marketing Solutions Ltd
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