Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
18/04/01	NI.40616	Dialogic (NI) Ltd	A
	NI.40617	GTS Agencies Limited	A
"	NI.40618	Inner East Belfast Sure Start	A
"	NI.40612	MC Property Services (NI) Limited	A
,,	NI.40614	S & A Monaghan Builders Limited	A
,,	NI.40621	S.I.E. Ltd	A
19/04/01	NI.40630	Altmore Developments Ltd	A
,,	NI.40632	Ballygowan Management Company Limited	A
,,	NI.40623	Beltronics Limited	A
,,	NI.40622	Cahill Enterprises Ltd	A
,,	NI.40629	David Cherry & Company Limited	A
,,	NI.40631	DRD Holdings Limited	A
,,	NI.40625	Euro Lighting (Sales & Distribution) Ltd	A
,,	NI.40628	Euro Lighting Systems Ltd	A
,,	NI.40626	e-Volutionart Ltd	A
,,	NI.40627	FDM Architects Designers and Engineers Limited	A
,,	NI.40624	TDB Associates Limited	A
20/04/01	NI.40643	Annavale House Management Company Limited	A
"	NI.40642	Blackwater Valley Investments Ltd	A
,,	NI.40644	Chapel Hill Mews Management Company Limited	A
,,	NI.40639	CHC Ltd	A
,,	NI.40634 NI.40638	Complete Technical Support Ltd Contact Ulster Ltd	A
"	NI.40638 NI.40640	CRAL Limited	A A
"	NI.40637	Denisphalt Ireland Ltd	Â
"	NI.40636	Dromore Building Supplies (2001) Ltd	A
"	NI.40635	Ferenger (Ireland) Limited	A
"	NI.40633	Northern Ireland Environmental Services	^
"	141.10033	Association Limited	A
	NI.40641	Premier Developments (NI) Ltd	A
"	NI.40645	Think Different Ltd	A
		Change of Name	
06/04/01	NI.37263	K-Scroll Limited formerly Global CPD.COM Limited	S
11/04/01	NI.40169	Artmet Fabrication Ltd formerly Kewlane Limited	s
,,	NI.40296	Coffee Beans Ltd formerly Jonrho Properties Ltd	s
,,	NI.40120	Fairgreen Plastics Limited formerly Apsley Merchants Limited	S
**	NI.40432	J & M Deliveries Limited formerly Calen Limited	s
**	NI.40346	Moneylane Developments Limited formerly Inglebell Properties Limited	S
,,	NI.39495	PACC Engineering Limited formerly	
,,	NI.31958	Prioryold Limited S.M.C. N.I. Limited formerly	S
,,	NI.39963	Stewart McClelland Cars Limited Sunnyside Apartments Limited formerly	S
1		Admiral Builders Limited Titanic Media Holdings Ltd formerly	S